6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Badminton Pickleball

SUNDAY

GYM A GYM B

Badminton Advanced
Drop-in Pickleball
8:00-10:00 Drop-in
8:00-9:45
Family Fun Zone
Badminton RS2
Private
Lessons
10:30-12:00
Pickleball Program
Fundamentals Department
12:15-13:30 12:00-5:00
BBYO
Floor Hockey
1:30-3:30
Essence
Badminton
3:30-5:30

BBYO Basketball

MONDAY
GYM A GYM B

Open Gym
6:00-8:00

Gray Academy

Pickleball
11:40-12:40

Daycare

Pickleball
Drop-in
5:00-7:00

Pickleball
Int/Adv

7:00-9:00 T

Soccer

7:30-9:30

Indoor Soccer JHL Floor Hockey

TUESDAY
GYM A GYM B

Open Gym
6:00-8:00

Gray Academy

Badminton
11:40-12:40

Daycare

Badminton
Int Plus
6:00-7:30

Essence JHL
Badminton 7:30-9:30
7:30-9:45

@@ RadyJCC Gym Schedule December 1-31, 2025

Open Gym

WEDNESDAY
GYM A GYM B

Open Gym
6:00-8:00

Gray Academy

Pickleball
11:40-12:40

Daycare

Badminton

Child & Parent
5:30-6:45
Pickleball
Advanced
7:00-9:00 Basketball

Drop-in
7:30-9:30

THURSDAY
GYM A GYM B

Open Gym
6:00-8:00

Gray Academy

Badminton
11:40-12:40

Daycare

Pickleball
Drop-in
5:00-7:15

Essence JHL
Badminton 7:30-9:30
7:30-9:45

Thursday, Dec 25:
Friday, Dec 26:
Wednesday, Dec 31:

HOLIDAY HOURS

Sunday, Dec 14:
Wednesday, Dec 24:

FRIDAY
GYM A GYM B

Open Gym
6:00-8:00

Gray Academy

Pickleball
11:40-12:40

Daycare

Basketball
Drop-in

Beginner/Inter. 4:30-6:45

Pickleball
Drop-in
5:00-6:45

CLOSED 8:00 am - 2:00 pm
OPEN 6:00 am - 4:00 pm
OPEN 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
OPEN 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
OPEN 6:00 am - 4:00 pm

Community Event
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

New Years Eve

SATURDAY
GYM A GYM B

Badminton
Drop-in
8:00-11:30
Pickleball
Int
9:30-11:30
Badminton
Private
Pickleball
Lessons b .
11:30-3:30 rop-in
12:00-2:30
Basketball
Drop-in
3:00-5:30

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm



